* * * Prjze Certificate Breakdown * * *

Players Name

Open Division

First Place - Joshua Rhodes

Score

71

Rank Prize Award

1st

$

70.00

Second Place - Jerry Chung
Players Division

First Place - Don Kohler Jr.
Players Division (Net)

First Place - Darin O'Neil

77

74

70

2nd

1st

1st

$

$

$

40.00

60.00

60.00

Senior (Net)

First Place - Greg Grider

67

1st

First Place - Steve Humphrey 71 1st | $ 75.00
Second Place - Gary Backlund 71 2nd | $ 55.00

$

75.00

Second Place - Max Tuggle
Masters

First Place - Joe Cantrell

67

74

2nd

1st

$

$

55.00

70.00

Second Place - Jim Rollins
Masters (Net)

First Place - EImo Greer

76

68

2nd

1st

$

$

45.00

70.00

Second Place - Pat McGinnis
Legends

69

2nd

$

45.00

First Place - Vernon Denham 70| 1st | $ 70.00
Second Place - Fred McMillen 73[ 2nd | $ 40.00
First Place - Jerry Edwards 63| 1st | $ 70.00
Second Place - Randy Williams 71 2nd | $ 40.00




